3-2-1 Spring 2018
High School Results

National School Name State State % Points Minutes Seconds
Rank Rank

1 | Westlake High School OH 1 82.9% 398 100 25
2 Wayzata High School - 11/12 Team MN 1 80.2% 385 70 30
3 | UofDJesuit Ml 1 79.6% 382 84 10
4  Paul Laurence Dunbar High School KY 1 77.7% 373 60 5
5 | Jesuit High School LA 1 77.1% 370 20 54
6 Wayzata High School 9-10 Team MN 2 76.5% 367 113 15
7  lowa City West High School IA 1 76.5% 367 115 22
8 Okemos High School M 2 75.4% 362 109 0
9 | Cardinal Gibbons High School NC 1 74.6% 358 103 33
10 @ Bexley High School OH 2 74.2% 356 61 34
11 | Harrison High School Team 2 IN 1 73.5% 353 82 10
12 | Episcopal School of Acadiana LA 2 73.3% 352 106 32
13 | University School of Nashville TN 1 72.9% 350 72 47
14 = Veterans High School GA 1 72.1% 346 101 58
15 | North Central High School IN 2  70.4% 338 114 54
16 = Drummond OK 1 69.0% 331 88 35
17 | Bishop Kelley High School OK 2  68.3% 328 80 50
18 Friends Academy NY 1 68.1% 327 101 39
19 | Charlottesville High School VA 1 68.1% 327 107 56
20 Lusher Charter School LA 3 67.9% 326 91 41
21 | Harrison High School IN 3 67.9% 326 92 37
22 Wayne Valley High School NJ 1 67.9% 326 97 21
23 | Leonia High School 1 NJ 2 | 67.5% 324 88 6
24 | Daviess County KY 2 67.1% 322 94 30
25 | Southside High School AK 1 66.5% 319 102 3
26  Poquoson High School VA 2 66.3% 318 94 28
27 | Memphis University School TN 2  66.0% 317 76 30
28 | Liberty High School NV 1 65.2% 313 20 57
29 | C. Milton Wright MD 1 64.8% 311 98 31
30 Hunterdon Central Regional High School NJ 3 64.6% 310 95 2
31 | Easton High School MD 2  64.4% 309 109 5
32 Clinton High School e 1 64.2% 308 112 12
33 | Sault Area High School M 3 64.2% 308 116 13
34 The Bromfield School MA 1 64.0% 307 106 59
35 | Vanguard High School FL 1 63.8% 306 81 36
36 Elizabethtown Area High School PA 1 63.5% 305 119 28
37 | Lakeland Jr.Sr. High School PA 2 62.9% 302 87 0
38 DeWitt High School Ml 4 62.9% 302 107 57
39 | Rocky Bayou Christian School FL 2 62.7% 301 99 34
40 Parkway South High School MO 1 62.5% 300 65 51



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Wallenpaupack Area High School
Northern Valley Demarest
Seminole High School

Valle Verde ECHS

Georgetown High School
Midd-West High School

Bishop Brossart High School
Columbus Alternative High School
Parkland High School
Wissahickon High School

Ballard Community High School
Billings Skyview High School

Lake Mary High School

Davenport Central
Chambersburg Area Senior High School

Bismarck High School
Riverside
Housatonic Valley Regional High School

Red Land High School
Greenville Senior High School
Sylacauga High School
Merrimack High School

Douglas High School

Elkhorn Area High School
Antioch Community High School
Potsdam Senior High School
Smithtown high School West
Highland School of Technology
Bishop Garrigan High School
Solanco High School

Leonia High School 2

Lyndon Institute

Cedar Cliff High School

Shelby County High School
Aiken High School

Elwood-John Glenn HS

Pocono Mountain East High School

East Pennsboro High School
Warwick Valley High School
Deerfield-Windsor School
Riverdale

Columbia Central HS

Fort Walton Beach High School
North Bend High School

PA
NJ

FL

X
SC
PA
KY
OH
PA
PA

MO
FL

PA
ND
OH

PA
SC
AL
NH
NV
Wi

NY
NY
NC

PA
NJ

VT
PA
AL
SC
NY
PA

PA
NY

GA
OH
TN
FL
OR

P 0O BN WNRERRNRERRWOORDPEEP N WPAEADNNOOWWPENEREWDREW

[y [
= B~ BN O

[E
N

R, WUy on

62.5%
61.9%
61.3%
60.8%
60.0%
59.2%
58.8%
58.5%
58.3%
57.9%
57.9%
57.7%
57.7%
57.3%
57.3%
57.3%
56.7%
56.5%

56.0%
55.6%
55.0%
54.6%
54.6%
54.6%
54.4%
54.2%
54.2%
54.2%
54.0%
53.8%
53.1%
52.9%
52.7%
52.3%
52.3%
52.1%
51.7%

51.7%
51.5%
51.5%
51.3%
51.0%
51.0%
51.0%

300
297
294
292
288
284
282
281
280
278
278
277
277
275
275
275
272
271

269
267
264
262
262
262
261
260
260
260
259
258
255
254
253
251
251
250
248

248
247
247
246
245
245
245

98
100

79

85
100
109
119
106

93
104
104
103
116
110
117
119
112
112

117
108
90
89
111
117
110
95
101
115
85
117
99
80
106
107
119
89
103

113
102
111
105

99

99
101



85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95
96
97
98
99
100

Mt. Vernon High School

South Medford High School
Jordan-Matthews High School
Athens High School

Independence High School

Carlisle Team 2

Muscle Shoals High School
Gateway High School

Billings Senior High

Lenape Valley Regional High School

Connellsville Area High School
Lauderdale County High School
Waccamaw High School

Easton Area High School Team 2
Brighton High School
Madrid-Waddington

MO
OR
NC
AL
OH

AL
PA
MO

PA
AL
SC
PA
TN
NY

A WO WwWwN W

51.0%
51.0%
50.8%
50.6%
50.6%
50.6%
50.4%
50.4%
50.0%
50.0%

49.6%
49.4%
49.0%
48.5%
48.5%
48.3%

245
245
244
243
243
243
242
242
240
240

238
237
235
233
233
232

113
114
119

99
109
112

92
107
115
116

104
115
117
113
114
110

14
54
35

47
44
54
45

53

42
11
49

32
10



