3-2-1 Spring 2018 High School Results							
National Rank	School Name	State	State Rank	%	Points	Minutes	Seconds
1	Westlake High School	ОН	1	82.9%	398	100	25
2	Wayzata High School - 11/12 Team	MN	1	80.2%	385	70	30
3	U of D Jesuit	MI	1	79.6%	382	84	10
4	Paul Laurence Dunbar High School	KY	1	77.7%	373	60	5
5	Jesuit High School	LA	1	77.1%	370	90	54
6	Wayzata High School 9-10 Team	MN	2	76.5%	367	113	15
7	Iowa City West High School	IA	1	76.5%	367	115	22
8	Okemos High School	MI	2	75.4%	362	109	0
9	Cardinal Gibbons High School	NC	1	74.6%	358	103	33
10	Bexley High School	ОН	2	74.2%	356	61	34
11	Harrison High School Team 2	IN	1	73.5%	353	82	10
12	Episcopal School of Acadiana	LA	2	73.3%	352	106	32
13	University School of Nashville	TN	1	72.9%	350	72	47
14	Veterans High School	GA	1	72.1%	346	101	58
15	North Central High School	IN	2	70.4%	338	114	54
16	Drummond	OK	1	69.0%	331	88	35
17	Bishop Kelley High School	OK	2	68.3%	328	80	50
18	Friends Academy	NY	1	68.1%	327	101	39
19	Charlottesville High School	VA	1	68.1%	327	107	56
20	Lusher Charter School	LA	3	67.9%	326	91	41
21	Harrison High School	IN	3	67.9%	326	92	37
22	Wayne Valley High School	NJ	1	67.9%	326	97	21
23	Leonia High School 1	NJ	2	67.5%	324	88	6
24	Daviess County	KY	2	67.1%	322	94	30
25	Southside High School	AK	1	66.5%	319	102	3
26	Poquoson High School	VA	2	66.3%	318	94	28
27	Memphis University School	TN	2	66.0%	317	76	30
28	Liberty High School	NV	1	65.2%	313	90	57
29	C. Milton Wright	MD	1	64.8%	311	98	31
30	Hunterdon Central Regional High School	NJ	3	64.6%	310	95	2
31	Easton High School	MD	2	64.4%	309	109	5
32	Clinton High School	SC	1	64.2%	308	112	12
33	Sault Area High School	MI	3	64.2%	308	116	13
34	The Bromfield School	MA	1	64.0%	307	106	59
35	Vanguard High School	FL	1	63.8%	306	81	36
36	Elizabethtown Area High School	PA	1	63.5%	305	119	28
37	Lakeland Jr.Sr. High School	PA	2	62.9%	302	87	0
38	DeWitt High School	MI	4	62.9%	302	107	57
39	Rocky Bayou Christian School	FL	2	62.7%	301	99	34
40	Parkway South High School	MO	1	62.5%	300	65	51

41	Wallenpaupack Area High School	PA	3	62.5%	300	98	52
42	Northern Valley Demarest	NJ	4	61.9%	297	100	26
43	Seminole High School	FL	3	61.3%	294	79	35
44	Valle Verde ECHS	TX	1	60.8%	292	85	8
45	Georgetown High School	SC	2	60.0%	288	100	1
46	Midd-West High School	PA	4	59.2%	284	109	56
47	Bishop Brossart High School	KY	3	58.8%	282	119	17
48	Columbus Alternative High School	ОН	3	58.5%	281	106	16
49	Parkland High School	PA	5	58.3%	280	93	42
50	Wissahickon High School	PA	6	57.9%	278	104	39
51	Ballard Community High School	IA	2	57.9%	278	104	47
52	Billings Skyview High School	МО	2	57.7%	277	103	26
53	Lake Mary High School	FL	4	57.7%	277	116	20
54	Davenport Central	IA	3	57.3%	275	110	56
55	Chambersburg Area Senior High School	PA	7	57.3%	275	117	46
56	Bismarck High School	ND	1	57.3%	275	119	27
57	Riverside	ОН	4	56.7%	272	112	40
58	Housatonic Valley Regional High School	СТ	1	56.5%	271	112	22
59	Red Land High School	PA	8	56.0%	269	117	2
60	Greenville Senior High School	SC	3	55.6%	267	108	16
61	Sylacauga High School	AL	1	55.0%	264	90	40
62	Merrimack High School	NH	1	54.6%	262	89	6
63	Douglas High School	NV	2	54.6%	262	111	52
64	Elkhorn Area High School	WI	1	54.6%	262	117	21
65	Antioch Community High School	IL	1	54.4%	261	110	41
66	Potsdam Senior High School	NY	2	54.2%	260	95	46
67	Smithtown high School West	NY	3	54.2%	260	101	33
68	Highland School of Technology	NC	2	54.2%	260	115	53
69	Bishop Garrigan High School	IA	4	54.0%	259	85	37
70	Solanco High School	PA	9	53.8%	258	117	32
71	Leonia High School 2	NJ	5	53.1%	255	99	14
72	Lyndon Institute	VT	1	52.9%	254	80	38
73	Cedar Cliff High School	PA	10	52.7%	253	106	8
74	Shelby County High School	AL	2	52.7%	251	107	29
75	Aiken High School	SC	4	52.3%	251	119	57
76	Elwood-John Glenn HS	NY	4	52.1%	250	89	36
77	Pocono Mountain East High School	PA	11	51.7%	248	103	18
78	East Pennsboro High School	PA	12	51.7%	248	113	8
79	Warwick Valley High School	NY	5	51.5%	247	102	11
80	Deerfield-Windsor School	GA	2	51.5%	247	111	3
81	Riverdale	OH	5	51.3%	246	105	1
82	Columbia Central HS	TN	3	51.0%	245	99	5
83	Fort Walton Beach High School	FL	5	51.0%	245	99	54
84	North Bend High School	OR	1	51.0%	245	101	7

85	Mt. Vernon High School	MO	3	51.0%	245	113	14
86	South Medford High School	OR	2	51.0%	245	114	54
87	Jordan-Matthews High School	NC	3	50.8%	244	119	35
88	Athens High School	AL	3	50.6%	243	99	7
89	Independence High School	ОН	6	50.6%	243	109	47
90	Carlisle Team 2	IA	3	50.6%	243	112	44
91	Muscle Shoals High School	AL	4	50.4%	242	92	54
92	Gateway High School	PA	13	50.4%	242	107	45
93	Billings Senior High	MO	4	50.0%	240	115	7
94	Lenape Valley Regional High School	NJ	6	50.0%	240	116	53
95	Connellsville Area High School	PA	14	49.6%	238	104	42
96	Lauderdale County High School	AL	5	49.4%	237	115	11
97	Waccamaw High School	SC	5	49.0%	235	117	49
98	Easton Area High School Team 2	PA	15	48.5%	233	113	6
99	Brighton High School	TN	4	48.5%	233	114	32
100	Madrid-Waddington	NY	6	48.3%	232	110	10